ESN SERIES
Universal Sanitary Filter Housings
Sanitary Cartridge Filter
Housing
Universal
ESN SERIES
Water
Power

Housing
Universal
ESN SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
SHIPPING WEIGHT
(LBS)
A
(OD)
B
(FLOOR TO INLET)
C
(FLOOR TO OUTLET)
D
(O/A HEIGHT)
ESN01-1-1TC  50LBS  4" 3 ½”  7 5/8" 28”
ESN01-2-1TC  60LBS  4" 3 ½”  7 5/8" 38”
ESN01-3-1TC  70LBS  4" 3 ½”  7 5/8" 48”
ESN01-4-1TC  80LBS  4" 3 ½”  7 5/8" 58”
ESN03-1-2TC  40LBS  6 5/8" 4 ½”  11.5" 28”
ESN03-2-2TC  50LBS  6 5/8" 4 ½”  11.5" 38”
ESN03-3-2TC  60LBS  6 5/8" 4 ½”  11.5" 48”
ESN03-4-2TC  70LBS  6 5/8" 4 ½”  11.5" 58”
ESN05-1-2TC  50LBS  8" 7 7/8" 12”  28”
ESN05-2-2TC  60LBS  8" 7 7/8" 12”  38”
ESN05-3-2TC  70LBS  8" 7 7/8" 12”  48”
ESN05-4-2TC  80LBS  8" 7 7/8" 12”  58”
ESN07-3-2TC  80LBS  10 3/4" 8" 14.5" 49”
ESN07-4-2TC  95LBS  10 3/4" 8" 14.5" 59”
ESN11-3-2TC  80LBS  12 3/4" 7" 18 1/8" 49”
ESN11-4-2TC  95LBS  12 3/4" 7" 18 1/8" 59”
204 North Link Lane #7
Fort Collins, CO 80524